Sofa+bed - Sherwood (Pull-out bed with €899.00

storage box)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Material

Fabric properties

Filling

SKU

Choice of materials and colours
available

€999.00

257

106

136x200

85

43

64/79

Pull-out bed, Storage box
Cream

Cord

Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy
with a pleasant, non-slip surface

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Sherwood-39409809-poso-cream

@\ Ask our consultant about options!




