Sofa+bed - Sherwood (Pull-out bed with storage box)

€899.00 €999.00

Length	257
Width	106
Sleeping area	136x200
Height	85
Seat height	43
Seat depth	64/79
Functions	Pull-out bed, Storage box
Colour	Cream
Material	Cord
Fabric properties	Soft woven velor fabric in the look of corduroy with a pleasant, non-slip surface
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
SKU	Sherwood-39409809-poso-cream
Choice of materials and colours available	Ask our consultant about options!

